Classifica Definitiva

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE EMILIA ROMAGNA LONG (TER 7" PROAL&)07/09/2025

Data creazione: 2026/03/10 15:24:31

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome
1 GILIOLI Valeria

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

PIGA Diego
SCHMIDT Matteo
MESCHIERI Riccardo
SCHMIDT Stefano
CINI Mirko
ALBERTAZZI Pamina
SCHMIDT Ginevra
GHIBELLINI Eleonora
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

DI VENERE Michelangelo
PIGA Alice

NARDINI Matteo
PINELLI Donatella
RONCELLA Filippo
FOLLA Nadine'
MINIOTTI Corrado
AMADESI Claudio
PASSERINI Simonetta
PAYAS Solanki
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Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 VISIOLI Roberto
2 MAGLI Riccardo

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 GIACOMIN Fabio
2 VISIOLI Leonardo
3 LANNA Francesco

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

Societa

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. ORILABRONICO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

Tempo
00:50:31

Tempo
00:16:20
00:22:12
00:25:13
00:25:30
00:26:12
00:37:19
00:39:19
00:44:38

Tempo
00:41:10
00:50:29
00:53:27
00:58:54
01:01:46
01:07:25
01:09:05
01:13:06
01:28:33
01:57:27

Tempo
00:42:32
00:44:32

Tempo
00:23:59
00:47:49
00:50:09
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SCARAMUZZA Valerio
CALZOLARI Alessio
SELLERI Samuele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

ASTOLFI Zeno
CHIRA Davide
GAUDENZI Giovanni
SCARAMUZZA Ettore

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

SUCCI Michele
RIVOLTA Olmo
CONTI Simone
SALGO' Davide
FORINO Leonardo
SETTI Gabriele
MAGAGNOLI Martino
GHIDINI Samuele

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

FIOCCA Michele
CALLIGOLA Alessandro
CAVARA Massimiliano
VISIOLI Andrea
BERTOLOTTI Filippo
MARZOLLA Andrea
SCHEMBARI Giovanni
MAGAGNOLI Giacomo
ULIVI David
PIANIGIANI Luca

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

BALBONI Massimo
PRETTO Pierantonio
DISSETTE Paolo
BUSSI Mauro
SCALCHI Roberto
BURANI Giovanni
BETTIN Renato
GUIDI Massimo

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pitl Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
OTP-GEA Orienteering A.S.D. A.P.S.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

00:53:42
00:00:00
00:30:07

Tempo
00:29:43
00:43:24
00:48:00
01:23:34

Tempo
00:46:34
00:47:08
01:10:16
01:15:00
01:25:02
01:28:08
00:44:49
00:44:52

Tempo
00:53:57
00:55:48
00:57:19
00:58:09
01:03:43
01:16:41
01:17:01
01:26:30
01:34:21
02:54:54

Tempo
00:40:01
00:40:11
00:44:10
00:45:13
00:48:16
00:56:00
00:57:01
01:00:16



9 GRECO Giovanni CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 01:00:58
10 TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:08:46
11 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:17:44
12 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:18:34
13 FIORINI Fabio Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 01:38:00
NP RAVAGLIA Enzo CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:00:00
Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 01:06:17
Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:07:59
2 AMADESI Fabio PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01:09:42
3 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:17:09
4 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 01:17:18
5 DE MOLLI Francesco A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 01:17:48
6 CELONA Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:20:33
7 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:21:48
8 SINGH Inderpreet A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 01:22:14
9 BUGANE' Nicolo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:24:13
10 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:25:05
11 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:27:15
NP MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi 00:00:00
Categoria: ROSSO
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SALGO' Stefano CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 00:59:02
2 CATALDO Giacomo A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE 01:09:51
3 CINI Andrea CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD 01:14:53
4 MENCI LEONARDO A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 01:21:43
5 DARIN Leonardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:24:11
6 GAUDENZI Nicola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:34:49
7 CECCARINI Alfredo PICCHIO VERDE ASD 02:00:04
8 GUARDUCCI Ruben A.S.D. STELLA POLARE 02:34:57
NP FIGOLI Jonathan G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP CURZI Enrico PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:00:00
Rl FIGOLI Alessio G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:00:00
Rl FIGOLI Mathias G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: W10
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SELLERI Fiamma Orientamente A.S.D. 00:42:59



Categoria: W14

Pos.
1

Nome
RIVOLTA Iris

Categoria: W18

Pos.
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NP

Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
CORDOPATRI Lauryn
ANZOLA Elena
GIACOMIN Greta
ARCARI Elisa
CALZOLARI Diana

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

CARLUCCIO Laura
SERGENTI Chiara
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
MARMIROLI Benedetta

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

SANTI Simona

DAL SASSO Laura
BRUNI Catuscia
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
BERNAGOZZI Marisa

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

DE NARDIS Caterina
MERKELYTE Roberta
ARRIGONI Alessandra
BRANDI Andreina
TALIGNANI Alice
CAGLIO Chiara
MICHELIN Emy

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
01:05:41

Tempo
00:42:20
00:50:54
00:51:20
00:54:17
01:00:17
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:10
00:39:52
00:57:13
01:30:21

Tempo
00:47:39
00:49:56
01:01:27
01:03:19
01:53:14

Tempo
00:56:03
01:05:33
01:06:47
01:10:07
01:11:56
01:15:27
01:27:55



